RIVERSIDE DINING

BREAKFAST MENU

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.



TO START THE DAY...

SEASONAL BERRY BOWL 550.-
SEASONAL MANGO WITH MINT 250.-
HOME-MADE JAM 220.-

SERVED WITH HONEY & PITA BREAD

CHEESE & TOMATO 150.-
AREESH CHEESE, SPICED TOMATO

HUMMUS 150.-
CHICKPEA DIP, TAHINA

BABA GHANOUG 150.-
CHARRED EGGPLANT, TAHINA & OLIVE OIL

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.



BAKED GOODIES...

PLAIN CROISSANT 180.-
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT 250.-
BREADBASKET 140.-

SOURDOUGH, SLICED MULTI-GRAIN & PLAIN BAGUETTE

OVEN FRESH PITA 20.-
PITA BREAD (2 PCS)

OVEN FRESH BALADY BREAD 20.-
BALADY BREAD (2 PCS)

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.



EGG FAVORITES...

HEALTHY NILE BREAKFAST

YOUR CHOICE OF: SCRAMBLED, FRIED

OR POACHED EGGS (2 PCS)

SERVED WITH ROCKET, AVOCADO

ROASTED POTATOES-OLIVES & CHERRY TOMATOES

SMOKED SALMON & AVOCADO TARTINE
POACHED EGGS, DILL-SOURCREAM

EGGS & BASTERMA
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH AIR-DRIED CURED BEEF

EGGS & ORIENTAL SAUSAGES
BAKED EGGS WITH SUJUK

EGGS & MEAT
BAKED EGGS WITH MINCED MEAT, ONIONS & SPICES

SHAKSHUKA
BAKED EGGS IN SIMMERING TOMATO
GREEN CHILI, ONION, GARLIC & SPICES

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.

450.-

620.-

300.-

300.-

400.-

250.-



EGYTPIAN MUSTS...

FUL MEDAMES

YOUR CHOICE OF: WHOLE OR SMASHED FAVA BEANS
SERVED WITH TOMATO, PARSLEY, GREEN CHILI
SPRING ONION & PITA BREAD

TA’AMEYA
GCROUND FAVA BEANS, TOMATO, CUCUMBER
ROCKET, TAHINA & PITA BREAD

...& THEIR ESSENTIALS

PICKLED OR FRIED EGGPLANTS

PICKLED VEGETABLES

EGYPTIAN FRIED POTATOES WITH SPICES
BOILED EGGS (2 PCS)

SWEET MORNINGS...

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES WITH
BUTTER & HONEY

PANCAKES WITH CARAMELIZED
BANANA & NUTELLA

FETEER MESHALTET
LOCAL LAYERED PASTRY SERVED WITH
MOLASSES, TAHINA, KISHTA & HONEY

200.-

200.-

150.-
70.-
100.-
60.-

450.-

400.-

300 .-

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.



