

## **BREAKFAST MENU**

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.

## TO START THE DAY...

l	SEASONAL BERRY BOWL	550
I	SEASONAL MANGO WITH MINT	250
I	HOME-MADE JAM SERVED WITH HONEY & PITA BREAD	220
I	CHEESE & TOMATO AREESH CHEESE, SPICED TOMATO	150
I	HUMMUS CHICKPEA DIP, TAHINA	150
I	BABA GHANOUG CHARRED EGGPLANT, TAHINA & OLIVE OIL	150

**BAKED GOODIES...** 

l	PLAIN CROISSANT	180
l	PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	250
I	BREADBASKET SOURDOUGH, SLICED MULTI-GRAIN & PLAIN BAGUETTE	140
I	OVEN FRESH PITA PITA BREAD (2 PCS)	20
I	OVEN FRESH BALADY BREAD BALADY BREAD (2 PCS)	20

## EGG FAVORITES...

1	HEALTHY NILE BREAKFAST YOUR CHOICE OF: SCRAMBLED, FRIED OR POACHED EGGS (2 PCS) SERVED WITH ROCKET, AVOCADO ROASTED POTATOES-OLIVES & CHERRY TOMATOES	450
I	SMOKED SALMON & AVOCADO TARTINE POACHED EGGS, DILL-SOURCREAM	620
I	EGGS & BASTERMA SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH AIR-DRIED CURED BEEF	300
I	EGGS & ORIENTAL SAUSAGES BAKED EGGS WITH SUJUK	300
I	EGGS & MEAT BAKED EGGS WITH MINCED MEAT, ONIONS & SPICES	400
I	SHAKSHUKA BAKED EGGS IN SIMMERING TOMATO GREEN CHILI, ONION, GARLIC & SPICES	250

## EGYTPIAN MUSTS...

I	FUL MEDAMES YOUR CHOICE OF: WHOLE OR SMASHED FAVA BEANS SERVED WITH TOMATO, PARSLEY, GREEN CHILI SPRING ONION & PITA BREAD	200
I	<b>TA'AMEYA</b> GROUND FAVA BEANS, TOMATO, CUCUMBER ROCKET, TAHINA & PITA BREAD	200
I	& THEIR ESSENTIALS PICKLED OR FRIED EGGPLANTS PICKLED VEGETABLES EGYPTIAN FRIED POTATOES WITH SPICES BOILED EGGS (2 PCS)	150 70 100 60
	SWEET MORNINGS	
I	BLUEBERRY PANCAKES WITH BUTTER & HONEY	450
I	PANCAKES WITH CARAMELIZED BANANA & NUTELLA	400
I	FETEER MESHALTET LOCAL LAYERED PASTRY SERVED WITH MOLASSES, TAHINA, KISHTA & HONEY	300